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MINI VEGAN VANILLA CHEESECAKE 30G (48 PCS) FZ

SKU: E04.10

Categories: Finished Afternoon Tea Specialities, Finished Desserts,

Individual Desserts

Tags: cheesecake, madagascan vanilla, mini cheesecake, mini

dessert, vanilla cheesecake, vegan, vegan cheesecake, vegan

dessert, vegetarian

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 1 x 48 | Piece size 30g / Dia40mm |

Creamy vegan Madagascan vanilla cheesecake with a crushed biscuit base.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Produced in a factory that handles milk and products thereof.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1324

Calories 317

Fat (g) 20

Sat. fat (g) 8.4

Carbohydrate (g) 32

Sugar (g) 21

Protein (g) 2

Salt (g) 0.14

INGREDIENTS

Filling (74%) [Water, Coconut Milk (Coconut Extract, Water), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm, Rapeseed),

Stabilisers: Pectins (E440), Xanthan Gum (E415), Guar Gum (E412), Locust Bean Gum (E410), Calcium Lactate

(E327); Madagascan Vanilla Extract (1%), Tapioca Starch, Maize Starch, Lentil Protein, Modified Maize Starch,

Starter Cultures, Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid (E330), Sodium Citrates (E331); Emulsifiers: Sucrose Esters of

Fatty Acids (E473), Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids (E471), Sunflower Lecithin (E322); Natural Flavouring,

Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202); Colour: Carotenes (E160a)], Base (26%) [Digestive Biscuit Crumb

(Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour,

Vegetable Oil (Palm), Sugar, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents: Sodium Carbonates (E500), Ammonium

Carbonates (E503); Salt), Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm, Rapeseed)].


